211210
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

Dia. 10 ×
110mm
Dia. 10 ×
1000mm
316 stainless steel
316 with PTFE sleeving
Titanium
Pocket with
compression type
gasket
66TTW3
66TNW3
Main references
Model ② without sleeving Model ①with  sleeving
References References
316L Silicone 230mm 66TTW300230A100S PTFE 66TTW300230A1B0S
316L Silicone 300mm 66TTW300300A100S PTFE 66TTW300300A1B0S
316L Silicone 450mm 66TTW300450A100S PTFE 66TTW300450A1B0S
316L Silicone 600mm 66TTW300600A100S PTFE 66TTW300600A1B0S
316L FKM(Viton) 230mm 66TNW300230A100K PTFE 66TNW300230A1B0K
316L FKM(Viton) 300mm 66TNW300300A100K PTFE 66TNW300300A1B0K
316L FKM(Viton) 450mm 66TNW300450A100K PTFE 66TNW300450A1B0K
316L FKM(Viton) 600mm 66TNW300600A100K PTFE 66TNW300600A1B0K
Links
Page
(.pdf)
Drawing 2D